General data
Profile PC board base, 108 mm narrow module.
Order number 2959492
Type UM108-PROFIL                CM
Barcode number 4017918086145
Unit pack 1 Centimeter
Customs tariff 39162010900
Technical data
General
Housing material PVC
Color green
Dimensions / positions
Width 60 mm
Technical data
Inflammability class acc. to UL 94 V0
UM108-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 1/5
Documentation
Order key
Order example
UM108-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 2/5
Accessories
Item Designation Description
Assembly
2854898 UM 108-A/U CM UM profile covers, tall version, widths of 60 mm (internal
dimension 56 mm) and 73 mm (internal dimension 69 mm) are
available. Please note the ordering example and the order key.
2709383 UM108 N-SE-A73 Side element, without foot, low-profile version, for 73 mm wide
U-shaped cover.
2709367 UM108 N-SEFE/L-A73 Side element, with foot, low-profile version, left-hand, for 73 mm
wide U-shaped cover.
2709354 UM108 N-SEFE/R-A73 Side element, with foot, low-profile version, right-hand, for 73
mm wide U-shaped cover.
2709370 UM108 N-SEPEF/L-A73 Side element with foot, low-profile design, left, for 73 mm wide
U-shaped cover, with PE contact to the mounting rail.
2907680 UM108-A/U73-HT              CM UM profile cover, tall version, constructional widths 73 mm
(internal dimensions 69 mm). Covers of high-temperature
resistant PC material. Please include length specifications (in
cm) with order no.
2959463 UM108-FE UM 108-FE foot element, 107.5 mm wide, for mounting on NS
32 or NS 35/7.5, below profile housing UM 108.
2959780 UM108-LG 10 Profile housing and board base, 10 mm wide module, consisting
of two side elements
2959476 UM108-SE UM 108-SE side element, 5 mm wide, PCB width: 107.5 mm
2959748 UM108-SE-A60 Side element, without foot, tall version, for 60 mm wide U-
shaped cover.
2959751 UM108-SE-A73 Side element, without foot, tall version, for 73 mm wide U-
shaped cover.
2959696 UM108-SEFE/L UM 108-SEFE/L side element with foot, 5 mm wide (left), for
mounting on NS 32 or NS 35/7.5. PCB width: 107.5 mm
2959722 UM108-SEFE/L-A60 Side element, with foot, tall version, left-hand, for 60 mm wide U-
shaped cover.
2959735 UM108-SEFE/L-A73 Side element, with foot, tall version, left-hand, for 73 mm wide U-
shaped cover.
2959683 UM108-SEFE/R UM 108-SEFE/R side element with foot, 5 mm wide (right), for
mounting on NS 32 or NS 35/7.5. PCB width: 107.5 mm
2959706 UM108-SEFE/R-A60 Side element, with foot, tall version, right-hand, for 60 mm wide
U-shaped cover.
2959719 UM108-SEFE/R-A73 Side element, with foot, tall version, right-hand, for 73 mm wide
U-shaped cover.
2906490 UM108-SEPEF/L UM 108- SEFEF/L side element with foot, 5 mm wide (left), for
mounting on NS 32 or NS 35/7.5, with PE contact to the
mounting rail. PCB width: 107.5 mm
2906500 UM108-SEPEF/L-A60 Side element with foot, tall design, left-hand, for 60 mm wide U-
shaped cover, with PE contact to the mounting rail.
2906513 UM108-SEPEF/L-A73 Side element with foot, tall design, left, for 73 mm wide U-
shaped cover, with PE contact to the mounting rail.
2976077 UMK- BF Mounting flange, for mounting directly on the wall
UM108-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 3/5
General
2706852 UM-A/U N 73 CM U-shaped cover, low-profile version, transparent, PC, high-
temperature resistant material, please indicate length in [cm]
with order no.
UM108-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 4/5
Address
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
Tel + 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-00
Fax + 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-4 12 00
© Phoenix Contact
Technical modifications reserved
UM108-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 5/5